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Tuesday   21:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Team 1-3-5-9 152½ 107½ 345 66 36537 1277 443 2 374 295 326 995 1190
2 Pin Dealers 143 117 345 65 36078 1193 477 3 347 352 304 1003 1198
3 In de pocket 131½ 128½ 325 80 36024 1170 444 7 314 367 421 1102 1279
4 Team Dijkhuizen 126½ 133½ 324 81 36324 1210 473 7 428 356 421 1205 1364
5 De Wiltho,s 115 145 274 116 34558 1052 418 3 347 376 293 1016 1331
6 Happy Bowlers 111½ 148½ 301 96 35093 1073 401 8 401 338 312 1051 1297

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 1-3-5-9 439 360 391 1190 2 <---> Happy Bowlers 483 420 394 1297 8
3-4 In de pocket 373 426 480 1279 7 <---> Pin Dealers 412 417 369 1198 3
5-6 Team Dijkhuizen 481 409 474 1364 7 <---> De Wiltho,s 452 481 398 1331 3

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk30  14/05  4- 6  2- 5  3- 1

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Happy Bowlers
Wendy Veurink 152 47 1825 12 176 468 0
Richard Hendriksen 149 49 12116 81 200 542 191 180 155 526
Andre van Huet 174 32 14120 81 235 602 210 158 157 525
2 - Team Dijkhuizen
Jolanda Dijkhuizen 160 42 13340 83 253 569 182 150 208 540
Selmar Veurink bk164 39 961 6 180 493 0
Michael Dijkhuizen 203 11 15898 78 278 693 246 206 213 665
Tonnie Kaal bk204 11 1272 6 246 643 0

3 - Pin Dealers
Leroy Gieling 162 40 13174 81 245 584 191 180 158 529
Christian Gieling 183 25 14302 78 280 653 156 172 146 474
Tim Sanders bk192 19 655 3 237 655 0

4 - De Wiltho,s
Thomas van der Veer 130 63 7028 54 176 485 133 132 132 397
Willem Boorsma 144 53 7825 54 255 570 0
Thomas Poetmarboen 120 70 337 3 119 337 0
Thom van Zimmeren 162 40 9756 60 245 619 214 244 161 619
5 - Team 1-3-5-9
Tim Graafland 164 39 11867 72 217 556 185 126 133 444
Wim Egging 181 27 13068 72 242 656 189 169 193 551
6 - In de pocket
Petra Verwoert 168 36 7096 42 248 594 123 173 231 527
Theo Verwaal 157 44 7103 45 212 523 0
Steven Bosman 186 23 16200 87 247 677 191 194 190 575

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 428 Team Dijkhuizen 421 In de pocket 401 Happy Bowlers
Scratch Series 1205 Team Dijkhuizen 1102 In de pocket 1051 Happy Bowlers

Handicap Game 483 Happy Bowlers 481 Team Dijkhuizen 481 De Wiltho,s
Handicap Series 1364 Team Dijkhuizen 1331 De Wiltho,s 1297 Happy Bowlers

Men Scratch Game 246 Michael Dijkhuizen 244 Thom van Zimmeren 210 Andre van Huet
Scratch Series 665 Michael Dijkhuizen 619 Thom van Zimmeren 575 Steven Bosman

Handicap Game 286 Thom van Zimmeren 257 Michael Dijkhuizen 242 Andre van Huet
Handicap Series 745 Thom van Zimmeren 698 Michael Dijkhuizen 676 Richard Hendriksen

Women Scratch Game 231 Petra Verwoert 208 Jolanda Dijkhuizen
Scratch Series 540 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 527 Petra Verwoert

Handicap Game 267 Petra Verwoert 250 Jolanda Dijkhuizen
Handicap Series 666 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 635 Petra Verwoert

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 477 Pin Dealers 473 Team Dijkhuizen 444 In de pocket
Scratch Series 1277 Team 1-3-5-9 1210 Team Dijkhuizen 1193 Pin Dealers

Handicap Game 547 Pin Dealers 525 Team Dijkhuizen 520 De Wiltho,s
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Handicap Series 1418 Team 1-3-5-9 1403 Pin Dealers 1378 Team Dijkhuizen

Men Scratch Game 289 Rob Rothengatter 280 Christian Gieling 278 Michael Dijkhuizen
Scratch Series 780 Rob Rothengatter 693 Michael Dijkhuizen 677 Steven Bosman

Handicap Game 311 Willem Boorsma 307 Christian Gieling 304 Rob Rothengatter
Handicap Series 789 Rob Rothengatter 752 Steven Bosman 745 Thom van Zimmeren

Women Scratch Game 253 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 248 Petra Verwoert 176 Wendy Veurink
Scratch Series 594 Petra Verwoert 569 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 468 Wendy Veurink

Handicap Game 295 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 285 Petra Verwoert 222 Wendy Veurink
Handicap Series 711 Petra Verwoert 695 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 615 Wendy Veurink

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Rothengatter, Rob 5353 24 223.04
Sanders, Tim 655 3 218.33
Kaal, Tonnie 1272 6 212.00
Dijkhuizen, Michael 15898 78 203.82
Bosman, Steven 16200 87 186.21
Gieling, Christian 14302 78 183.36
Egging, Wim 13068 72 181.50
van Huet, Andre 14120 81 174.32
Graafland, Tim 11867 72 164.82
Gieling, Leroy 13174 81 162.64
van Zimmeren, Thom 9756 60 162.60
Gieling, John 1950 12 162.50
Veurink, Selmar 961 6 160.17

Verwaal, Theo 7103 45 157.84
Hendriksen, Richard 12116 81 149.58
Boorsma, Willem 7825 54 144.91
van der Veer, Thomas 7028 54 130.15
Poetmarboen, Thomas 337 3 112.33
Schoenmaker, Theo 0 0
Giroldi, Mark 0 0
van Leeuwen, Huub 0 0
van Amerongen, Antoni 0 0
Vu, Jimmy 0 0
De Vries, Thijs 0 0
Hendriks, Dani 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Verwoert, Petra 7096 42 168.95
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 13340 83 160.72

Veurink, Wendy 1825 12 152.08
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